
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Lites Pro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

28 

345 

995 

401 

23 

24 

934 

60 

232 

1 

424 

752 

80 

189 

513 

119 

669 

Name 

Charles Paradis 

David Bertrand 

Dominic Beauchesne 

Francois Asselin 

Gabriel Beaulac 

Fred Duchesneau 

Vincent Campbell 

Joshua McLean 

Dallas Daniela 

Nicky Reimer 

Joshua Jackson 

Cameron Welsh 

Brady Tausan 

Katrina Wilson 

Peter Oliver 

Robert Wiggins 

Ryan Sweeney 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

15.386 

17.205 

23.251 

30.382 

31.051 

3 Laps 

7.331 

7.550 

16.586 

27.549 

38.803 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:28.162 

12:43.548 

12:45.367 

12:51.413 

12:58.544 

12:59.213 

10:18.811 

12:13.771 

12:21.102 

12:21.321 

12:30.357 

12:41.320 

12:52.574 

12:35.607 

12:50.638 

12:58.232 

12:58.319 

Best Tm 

57.780 

59.437 

59.465 

59.865 

1:00.218 

59.722 

1:02.853 

55.268 

55.891 

55.281 

56.210 

56.878 

57.630 

1:01.865 

1:01.764 

1:03.045 

1:03.590 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/7/2016 6:26:27 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O`bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

7.331 

Avg. Speed 

81.639 

Best Lap Tm 

55.268 

Best Speed 

83.376 

Best Lap by 

60 - Joshua McLean 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres RX 

AMA Supermoto 

Final Amateur/ Pro Lite Cogeco 

Race started at 17:13:26 

Circuit MX GP3R 1.280 km 

8/7/2016 04:22 PM 


